Cool Solutions forWireless Connectivity
XEMICS SA * email: info@xemics.com * web: www.xemics.com
XE88LC03
Ultra Low-Power Microcontroller
General Description
• The XE88LC03 is an ultra low-power low-voltage
microcontroller unit (MCU) with extremely high effi-
ciency, allowing for 1 MIPS at 300uA at 2.4 V, and 8

• 5 reset, 17 interrupt, 8 e
• 100 years MTP Flash r
Ordering Information
Reference Memory type T
XE88LC03MI000 MTP Flash
XE88LC03MI015 MTP Flash
XE88LC03MI026 MTP Flash
Datasheet XE88LC03
Data Acquisition Microcontroller
s
operation